Fall 2024
Department Chairs – College of Arts and Sciences & Sellinger School of Business

	 Department
	Chair
	Office
	E-mail

	Accounting (AC)
	John Peter (JP) Krahel 
	Sellinger Hall 317
	jkrahel@loyola.edu  

	Biology (BL)
	Lisa Scheifele
	Donnelly Science 374
	lzscheifele@loyola.edu 

	Chemistry (CH)
	Birgit Albrecht
	Donnelly Science 328
	balbrecht@loyola.edu 

	Classics (CL, GK, LT)
	Martha Taylor
	Humanities HU 321b
	mtaylor@loyola.edu 

	Communication (CM)
	Masudul Biswas
	College Center M014i
	mkbiswas@loyola.edu 

	Computer Science (CS)
	Sibren Isaacman
	Donnelly Science 127g
	snisaacman@loyola.edu 

	Data Science (DS)
	Kevin Drummey, Director
	Knott Hall 301e
	kwdrummey@loyola.edu 

	Economics (EC)
	Jeremy Schwartz
	Sellinger Hall 327
	jsschwartz1@loyola.edu

	Education (ED, RE, SE)
	Stacy Williams
	Fernandez Center 310
	sawilliams@loyola.edu 

	Engineering (EG)
	Suzanne Keilson
	Donnelly Science 149
	skeilson@loyola.edu 

	English (EN)
	Nicholas Miller
	Humanities 242
	nmiller@loyola.edu 

	Finance (FI)
	Lisa Fairchild
	Sellinger Hall 300
	lfairchild@loyola.edu 

	Forensic Studies (FO)
	David Rivers, Director 
	Newman Towers W105L or Donnelly Science 258
	drivers@loyola.edu 

	Global Studies (GT)
	Mary Kate Schneider
	Humanities 250h
	mschneider5@loyola.edu 

	History (HS)
	Willeke Sandler
	Humanities 303
	wsandler@loyola.edu 

	Honors Program (HN)
	Gayla McGlamery
	Humanities 242n
	gmcglamery@loyola.edu 

	Information Systems, Law & Operations
(IS, LW & OM)
	Paul Tallon
	Sellinger Hall 325
	pptallon@loyola.edu 

	Management & International Business 
(MG & IB)
	Dave Luvison
	Sellinger Hall 425
	dluvison@loyola.edu 

	Marketing (MK)
	Guangzhi (Terry) Zhao
	Sellinger Hall 412 
	gzhao@loyola.edu 

	Mathematics & Statistics (MA & ST)
	Ethan Duckworth
	Knott Hall 301g
	educkworth@loyola.edu

	Military Science (MS)
	Timothy Mitroka
	
	tmitroka@loyola.edu 

	Modern Languages (AB, CI, FR, GR, IT, ML, SN)
	Yu Stearns, or
Yolopattli Hernandez-Torres (Associate Chair)
	Maryland Hall 456, or Maryland Hal 458
	yihernandez@loyola.edu 
yzstearns@loyola.edu 

	Philosophy (PL)
	Fuat Gürsözlü
	Humanities 050K
	fgursozlu@loyola.edu 

	Physics (PH)
	Joe Ganem
	Knott Hall 212c
	jganem@loyola.edu 

	Political Science (PS)
	Carsten Vala
	Humanities 250k
	cvala@loyola.edu 

	Psychology (PY)
	Marianna Carlucci
	Fernandez Center 225
	mecarlucci@loyola.edu 

	Sociology (SC)
	Amanda Konradi 
	Beatty Hall 250
	akonradi@loyola.edu 

	Speech-Language-Hearing Sciences (SP)
	Janet Preis
	Fernandez Center 319
	jpreis1@loyola.edu 

	Theology (TH)
	Jill Snodgrass
	Humanities 042n
	jlsnodgrass@loyola.edu 

	Visual & Performing Arts (AH, DR, MU, PT, SA) – formerly Fine Arts department
	Jon Malis
	College Center W211
	jdmalis@loyola.edu 

	Writing (WR)
	Brian Murray
	Maryland Hall 043f
	bmurray1@loyola.edu 
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